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ANNEXURE - 2

STATEMENT ON RENEWAL OF RECOGNITION OF IN-HOUSE R&D UNITS
WHOSE RECOGNITION WAS VALID UPTO 31.03.2010

Month Year Receipts Cumulative Disposal  Cumulative *Cumulative
receipts Disposal pendency at the
end of the month
December 2009 37 37 0 0 37
January 2010 93 130 39 39 91
February 2010 118 248 20 59 189
March 2010 62 310 108 167 143
April 2010 76 386 67 234 152
May 2010 5 391 &3 317 74
June 2010 24 415 35 352 63
July 2010 7 422 42 394 28
August 2010 3 425 18 412 13
September 2010 6 431 NIL 412 19
October 2010 0 431 7 419 12
November 2010 2 433 8 427 6
December 2010 NIL 433 6 433 0
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